For more information:
clevelandcable.com |  BS6708 Type 7 Mining Cable - EPR, CP - 16mm² to 150mm²
BS6708 Type 7 Mining Cable - EPR, CP - 16mm² to 150mm²
Description
Cleveland Cable Company can supply a range of mine and quarry cable. Type 7
mining cable is generally used in deep mines where explosive gasses and dust
can accumulate and on surface for supplying excavating, crushing machines and
equipment.

m)
No of Phase
Cores
Pilot Cond
Size
Max Overall
Dia
Minimum
Bending
Radius
Overall
Diameter(mm
)
Weight(Kg/K
m)
TYPE73X150 150 3 70 740/0.50 3 95 78.4 627 78.4 11500
TYPE73X120 120 3 50 629/0.50 3 70 72.5 580 72.5 9650
TYPE73X95 95 3 50 475/0.50 3 50 66.1 529 66.1 7900
TYPE73X70 70 3 35 360/0.50 3 35 58.5 470 58.5 6200
TYPE73X50 50 3 25 396/0.40 3 25 51.8 414 51.8 4600
TYPE73X35 35 3 18 276/0.40 3 16 46.3 370 46.3 3520
TYPE73X25 25 3 16 196/0.40 3 16 42.9 343 42.9 2950
TYPE73X16 16 3 16 126/0.40 3 16 38.6 309 38.6 2400
 UK and Ireland Sales sales@clevelandcable.com |  International Sales international@clevelandcable.com |  UK 01642 241 133
Specification Data Sheet | Page 2 of 3